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Blade Dia.
(mm)

Blade

Thickness

(mm)

- CROSS AND RIP CUTTING, WOOD, JOINERY, CABINET AND CARPENDING JOBS
- HARDENED AND TEMPERED STEEL

CIRCULAR SAW BLADE WOOD

- PRECISION GRAND TEETH FOR SMOOTH AND ACCURATE

Bore
Dia (H)

Bore

Adjustable
Dia. (mm)

No of
Teeth

Application

FW4.5x40T

FW7.0x60T

FWO.0x60T

FWO.0x80T

FWI10.0x60T

FW10.0x80T

FWI12.0x80T

FWI12.0x100T

FWI16.0x80T

FWI16.0x100T

FW14.0x80T

FWI14.0x100T

KBM[O

115
180
230
230
250
250
305
305
400
400
35%

395

0LS

BUILDING MATERIALS

2.2mm

2.4mm

2.4mm

2.4mm

2.4mm

2.4mm

3.0mm

3.0mm

3.2mm

3.2mm

3.0mm

3.0mm

22.23H

30.00H

30.00H

30.00H

30.00H

30.00H

30.00H

30.00H

35.00H

35.00H

35.00H

35.00H
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20/16
25.4/20
25.4/20
25.4/20
25.4/20
25.4/20
25.4/20
25.4/20
30/25.4
30/25.4
30/25.4

30/25.4

40

60

60

80

60

80

80

100

80

100

80

100
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Wood

Wood

Wood

Wood

Wood

Wood

Wood

Wood

Wood

Wood

Wood

Wood




