





- CROSS AND RIP CUTTING, WOOD, JOINERY, CABINET AND CARPENDING JOBS
- HARDENED AND TEMPERED STEEL
- PRECISION GRAND TEETH FOR SMOOTH AND ACCURATE

Part No	Blade Dia. (mm)	Blade Thickness (mm)	Bore Dia (H)	Bore Adjustable Dia. (mm)	No of Teeth	Application
FW4.5×40T	115	2.2mm	22.23H	20/16	40	Wood
FW7.0×60T	180	2.4mm	30.00H	25.4/20	60	Wood
FW9.0×60T	230	2.4mm	30.00H	25.4/20	60	Wood
FW9.0×80T	230	2.4mm	30.00H	25.4/20	80	Wood
FW10.0×60T	250	2.4mm	30.00H	25.4/20	60	Wood
FW10.0×80T	250	2.4mm	30.00H	25.4/20	80	Wood
FW12.0×80T	305	3.0mm	30.00H	25.4/20	80	Wood
FW12.0×100T	305	3.0mm	30.00H	25.4/20	100	Wood
FW16.0×80T	400	3.2mm	35.00H	30/25.4	80	Wood
FW16.0×100T	400	3.2mm	35.00H	30/25.4	100	Wood
FW14.0×80T	355	3.0mm	35.00H	30/25.4	80	Wood
FW14.0×100T	355	3.0mm	35.00H	30/25.4	100	Wood

